
LL120Z LCB
Mounting instructions

Návod k montázi

Szerelési utasítások

Návod k montázi

Instrukcja montażu

Montaj yönergesi

Kokoonpano- ja kiinnitysohjeet

Instruçőes de montagem

Instrucciones de montaje
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Montage instruktic

Instructions de montage
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410mm

Disconnect before servicing
Mettre hors tension avant intervention
Offnen nur spannungsfrei
Demonteren voor onderhound
Togliere tensione prima di fare manutencione
Desconectar antes de manipular
Bryt strömmen före lampbyte

410mm

LL120Z LCB 7 LL120Z LCB 9

LL120Z MDU

Mains 1,75xH1,75xH 1xH 1xH 1xH 1xH

H=5 -15m

40 40

Distance between movement detectors for optimal coverage

Maximum cable lenght between linesens and last movement detector: 70m
Recomendation for mounting height of 5 m and lenght 70m light line: 1 linsens+8 movement detectors
Recomendation for mounting height of 15 m and lenght 70m light line: 1 linsens+3 movement detectors

Remark:
it is possible to mount the sensor with bracket only on an empty unit in light line (LL121X..BC or LL122X...)

LineSense Dim (DALI) with 9 wires

LineSense Dim (DALI) with 7 wires

Movement Detector



3
+

-
2

N
1

2max 2,5 mm

11-12mm

20mm max 60mm

10

4
5

6

11

 1

 9
 3

 7  8

12

 2

1a

1b

click

click

1a

1b

1

3

+
-

2
N

1

2max 2,5 mm

11-12mm

20mm max 60mm

click

Ll120Z LCB 7 LL120Z LCB 9

32

5

4

6 7

8 8

12

11

click

10

9

Pin/Core Colour wire Function

1 White +12V supply

2 Black Common

3 Red

4 Green

5 Yellow

6 Blue Signal

RJ-12 cable to be ordered separately

Time delay Indication LED
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